

**PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro  
Agency/Procuring Entity

NOV 27 2024

|   |   |
|---|---|
| Supplier: DOUBLE J CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY<br>Address: PRK. TALISAY, BRGY. MAGUGPO WEST, TAGUM CITY<br>E-mail Address:<br>Tel. No.:<br>TIN: N/A | PO Number: 24112042<br>Date: 11/26/24<br>Mode of Procurement NP-EC<br>PR Number: 24-C1780 |
|---|---|

Gentlemen:  
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

|                            |                |
|----------------------------|----------------|
| Place of Delivery: On Site | Delivery Term: |
| Date of Delivery: 10 days  | Payment Term:  |

| No. | Stock No. | Unit of Issue | Quantity | Description  | Unit Cost | Amount    |
|-----|-----------|---------------|----------|--|-----------|-----------|
| 1   | 28762N    | pc            | 6.00     | Adaptor, Male Threaded, uPVC 1/2" dia.                 | 13.00     | 78.00     |
| 2   | 07097     | pc/s          | 54.00    | Amacan, 4'x8'  | 200.00    | 10,800.00 |
| 3   | 29419N    | pc            | 9.00     | Angle Bar 25mm x 25mm x 5mm x 6.0 mtrs. (Grade 250)    | 578.00    | 5,202.00  |
| 4   | 29425N    | pc            | 3.00     | Angle Bar 50mm x 50mm x 5mm x 6.0 mtrs. (Grade 250)    | 1,118.00  | 3,354.00  |
| 5   | 32709N    | pc/s          | 75.00    | Bamboo Pole, 4" dia x 3.6m                             | 86.00     | 6,450.00  |
| 6   | 29432N    | box           | 6.00     | Blind Rivets, 5/32" x 1/2" (1000 pcs)                  | 550.00    | 3,300.00  |
| 7   | 29767N    | pc            | 6.00     | Brush, Paint #2 1/2"                                   | 73.00     | 438.00    |
| 8   | 29766N    | pc            | 9.00     | Brush, Paint #2"                                       | 54.00     | 486.00    |
| 9   | 29435N    | pc            | 27.00    | Cee Purlins 100mm x 50mm x 15mm x 1.2mm x 6.0 mtrs     | 615.00    | 16,605.00 |
| 10  | 29814N    | pc            | 3.00     | Circuit Breaker, 15AT, 1Phase, 60Hz, 230V Plug-in type | 645.00    | 1,935.00  |
| 11  | 29816N    | pc            | 3.00     | Circuit Breaker, 20AT, 1Phase, 60Hz, 230V Plug-in type | 645.00    | 1,935.00  |
| 12  | 29827N    | pc            | 3.00     | Circuit Breaker, 40AT, 1Phase, 60Hz, 230V Plug-in type | 885.00    | 2,655.00  |
| 13  | 29883N    | pc            | 30.00    | Clamp, Steel, 20mm dia. (3/4" dia.)                    | 50.00     | 1,500.00  |
| 14  | 28811N    | pc            | 15.00    | Clean out, PVC 4" dia.                                 | 92.00     | 1,380.00  |
| 15  | 29897N    | set           | 12.00    | Convenience Outlet, 2-gang (flush type) with grounding | 195.00    | 2,340.00  |
| 16  | 27809     | pc/s          | 60.00    | Cutting, Disc. 4"                                      | 54.00     | 3,240.00  |
| 17  | 29523N    | unit          | 3.00     | Door, 0.60m x 2.10m, PVC, Hollow Core                  | 1,585.00  | 4,755.00  |

COMMISSION ON AUDIT DAVAO DE ORO  
TEAM 1  
RECEIVED  
DATE: 12-01-24  
TIME: 2:36  
BY: [Signature]

Total Amount in Words:

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conform   42A   Very truly  
  MAYORA   Signature over printed name of  
  11-   Date

**DOROTHY M. GONZAGA**  
Governor  
Authorized Official

TRUST FUND  
OBR No.: 2024-12-0005  
Responsibility Center:  
Amount: 542,334.00

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must be approved per Sanggunian Resolution \_\_\_\_\_  
Certified \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_







NOV 27 2024

# PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro

Agency/Procuring Entity

|   |                           |
|---|---------------------------|
| Supplier: DOUBLE J CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY            | PO Number: 24112042       |
| Address: PRK. TALISAY, BRGY. MAGUGPO WEST, TAGUM CITY | Date: 11/26/24            |
| E-mail Address:                                       | Mode of Procurement NP-EC |
| Tel. No.:   | PR Number: 24-C1780       |
| TIN: N/A  |                           |

Gentlemen:  
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

|                            |                |
|----------------------------|----------------|
| Place of Delivery: On Site | Delivery Term: |
| Date of Delivery: 10 days  | Payment Term:  |

| No. | Stock No. | Unit of Issue | Quantity | Description                                       | Unit Cost | Amount    |
|-----|-----------|---------------|----------|---|-----------|-----------|
| 37  | 30638N    | pc/s          | 12.00    | Hacksaw Blade (Heavy Duty)                        | 78.00     | 936.00    |
| 38  | 29600N    | pair          | 18.00    | Hinges, LBP 4" x 4"                               | 740.00    | 13,320.00 |
| 39  | 29599N    | pair          | 6.00     | Hinges, LBP 2" x 4" (heavy duty)                  | 160.00    | 960.00    |
| 40  | 29942N    | pc            | 21.00    | Junction box, 4"x4" Plastic - orange color        | 45.00     | 945.00    |
| 41  | 29604N    | pc            | 15.00    | Knob, Cylindrical Lockset(Heavy duty)             | 1,490.00  | 22,350.00 |
| 42  | 29944N    | pc            | 6.00     | L & B 20mm dia. RSC                               | 78.00     | 468.00    |
| 43  | 30121N    | pc            | 21.00    | Led Bulb, 9W-10W, E27,220V                        | 380.00    | 7,980.00  |
| 44  | 31209N    | pc/s          | 141.00   | Metal Studs, 0.6mm thk x 35mm x 76mm x 3.0m       | 121.00    | 17,061.00 |
| 45  | 10555     | pc/s          | 57.00    | Metal Tracks, 0.6mm thk x 35mm x 76mm x 3.0m      | 175.00    | 9,975.00  |
| 46  | 29953N    | pc            | 3.00     | Meter base CL-100,20mm dia.(3/4")hole(heavy duty) | 855.00    | 2,565.00  |
| 47  | 29631N    | kg            | 9.00     | Nails, C.W. 1 1/2"                                | 98.00     | 882.00    |
| 48  | 29635N    | kg            | 9.00     | Nails, C.W. 2 1/2"                                | 92.00     | 828.00    |
| 49  | 29639N    | kg            | 3.00     | Nails, C.W. 3"                                    | 88.00     | 264.00    |
| 50  | 29641N    | kg            | 24.00    | Nails, C.W. 4"                                    | 88.00     | 2,112.00  |
| 51  | 29261N    | pc            | 3.00     | P-Trap, PVC 4" dia.                               | 258.00    | 774.00    |
| 52  | 31210N    | pc/s          | 9.00     | Pail, Rubber                                      | 240.00    | 2,160.00  |
| 53  | 29783N    | gal           | 6.00     | Paint, Acrylic Cast                               | 790.00    | 4,740.00  |
| 54  | 29778N    | gal           | 9.00     | Paint, Flat Wall Enamel                           | 1,010.00  | 9,090.00  |
| 55  | 29779N    | gal           | 12.00    | Paint, Flat Wall Latex                            | 925.00    | 11,100.00 |
| 56  | 29792N    | gal           | 6.00     | Paint, Lacquer Thinner                            | 642.00    | 3,852.00  |

COMMISSION ON AUDIT DAVAO DE ORO  
TEAM 1  
**RECEIVED**  
DATE: 12-09-24  
TIME: 2:16  
BY: [Signature]

Total Amount in Words: \_\_\_\_\_

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conform [Signature] Very truly  
Signature over printed name of \_\_\_\_\_  
Date \_\_\_\_\_

**DOROTHY M. GONZAGA**  
Governor  
Authorized Official

TRUST FUND  
OBR No.: 2024-12-0005  
Responsibility Center:  
Amount: 542,334.00

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion must be  
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution \_\_\_\_\_  
Certified \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_









